RECEIVED FEB. 15, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-080298 SUB 3/19/08

Tariff No.		_		<u>1st</u> Revised	Page No.	24
	ame/Permit Number: ſrade Name(s)	- Island Disposal Inc. C Island Disposal Inc.	G-00154	-		
Ite	m 105 Multi-family	Service - Monthly Rate	es (continued from pre-	<u>vious page)</u>		
	Item will apply to con her/manager.	nmercially billed mobile	e home courts where s	service is billed and p	aid by the	
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit	Rate per receptacle first pickup per month \$3.14 (N)	Rate per receptacle, additional pickup per month \$3.14 (N)	-	
	. · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
Note 1:	Minimum charge per	r month for regular rou	te scheduled service is	s \$22.50 (N).	-	
				•		
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox					
Issue Date:	February 15, 2008	/For	Official Use Only)	Effect	ive Date:	April 1, 2008
- · · · · · · · ·		(10)	Omolar Osc Omy)			

RECEIVED FEB. 15, 2008 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-080298 SUB 3/19/08

									i		
Tariff No.	8					2nd	Revised	Page No.	36		
Company Na	ame/Permit Number: Isl	and Disposa	al Inc.	G-001	54						
Registered T	rade Name(s) Isl	and Disposa	al Inc.								
		on-compact Incl	ted Ma ludes C	terial (Comme	Dumped in C Customer-own ercial Can Serv container, per p	ed containe ice					
Service Area	a: Isl	and County									
				r		or Type of					
Permanent			al can	()	gal Toter	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard			
	eduled Pickup	\$	3.14	(A)	\$		\$27.19(N)				
Special Pi		\$	7.14	(A)	\$	\$	 \$	 \$			
Temporary Pickup Ra		- \$			\$	\$	 \$	<u>s</u> 1\$			
		· Ψ		I	<u>ΙΨ</u>	ΙΨ	14	I¥	I		
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Accessorial	unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Minimum charge per month for regular route scheduled service is \$22.50 (A). Each additional unit will be charged \$3.14 (A). Flat monthly charge may be assessed when a set number of units are serviced each week. Such monthly charge shall be computed at 4.33 times the applicable rates in this item for each weekly pick up. Customer will be charged for service ordered even if fewer units are serviced on a particular trip. Occassional units will be charged at \$3.53 (A) per unit. I charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)										
Issued By:	Irmgard Wilcox	· ·									
Issue Date	February 15, 2008						Effec	tive Date:	April 1, 2008		
	1 0010019 10, 2000		(For	Offici	al Use Only)						
			•								
Docket No.	TG		Date:			Ву	:				
I											